
  

Donnerstag/giovedi 16.05.2018 

Ergebnislisten / classifiche 

Bruttowertung / class. Lordo 

1° BUFFATTO GIANPAOLO FOLGARIA 8 S      29 

2° MARCOLLA IVO DOLOMITI 7 S      27 

 RIZZI OSWALD LANA 5 S      27 

4° MESSNER KARL EPPAN 10 S      25 

5° SCHIEDER KONRAD LANA 10 S      24 

 MAURACHER KARL EPPAN 10 S      24 

 TUTZER GEORG LANA 15 S      24 

8° COSSALTER IVAN VIGNE 11 S      23 

 BARBERI ANDREA ROVERETO 12 S      23 

10° PRANTIL DANILO DOLOMITI 13 S      22 

11° STIMPFL GUENTHER EPPAN 16 S      20 

 HEIDEGGER OLGA EPPAN 8 S L     20 

 MARSILLI CLAUDIO FOLGARIA 10 S      20 

14° BALDO STEFANO ROVERETO 16 S      19 

 TREVISAN GIANCARLO LANA 14 S      19 

 GATTI WILLIAM FOLGARIA 10 S      19 

17° HINRICHS ANNA LANA 15 S L     18 

18° ZILLER ADOLFO EPPAN 18 S      17 

 ASINARI MAURIZIO ROVERETO 14 S      17 

 TAPPEINER PETER LANA 19 S      17 

21° GHENO LORENO EPPAN 15 S      16 

22° MOLON GIANNI VIGNE 9 S      15 

23° TOMASI SILVIO TESINO 16 S      14 

 NICOLODI CLAUDIO ROVERETO 17 S      14 

 VERDORFER WALTER LANA 20 S      14 

 PELLITTERI GIUSEPPE EPPAN 29 S      14 

 SEGNA GABRIELLA DOLOMITI 26 S L     14 

28° HALLER HARTMANN EPPAN 18 S      12 

 ANDREATTI LUCIANA TESINO 20 S L     12 

 ZOTTA UMBERTO TESINO 21 S      12 

31° HALLER ARTUR EPPAN 18 S      11 

 BENASSI GIANNI RONCEGNO 17 S      11 

 BROGGIO DANILO TESINO 24 S      11 

 LOESCH ERWIN LANA 25 S      11 

 BIZZARINI MASSIMO JESOLO 19 S      11 

 SIMEONI MAURO TESINO 15 S      11 

37° GROSSI GIANCARLO MUSELLA 21 S      10 

 BREITENBERGER GOTTFRIED LANA 19 S      10 

 GASSER ELISABETH EPPAN 20 S L     10 

40° PESCOLDERUNG AGNESE DOLOMITI 18 S L     9 

 COBBE ALBERTO TESINO 24 S      9 

42° IACHELINI CLAUDIO ROVERETO 19 S      8 
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 BETTINAZZI ROBERTO ROVERETO 27 S      8 

 FONTANARI DANIELA TESINO 21 S L     8 

 GAISER REINHARD EPPAN 30 S      8 

 GARRONE LAURA EPPAN 36 S L     8 

47° VASELLI LEONARDO EPPAN 24 S      7 

 CAVAGNA WALTER ROVERETO 33 S      7 

49° SARTORI LUCIANA TESINO 22 S L     6 

 SCHOENEGGER HERMINE LANA 35 S L     6 

 ROSSI ANGELO RONCEGNO 36 S      6 

 MAYR KARL LANA 23 S      6 

 PELLIZZARO FERNANDO VICENZA 23 S      6 

 RIZZI GUGLIELMO DOLOMITI 23 S      6 

55° FACCIOLI LUCIA MARIA ROVERETO 36 S L     4 

56° BOSCATO RENZO ANTONIO FOLGARIA 30 S      2 

 HOELZL WALTER LANA 23 S      2 

58° PIEROBON GIANCARLO VICENZA 25 S      N.R. 

 BETTINI MARIO VIGNE 22 S      N.P. 

 

1. Kategorie / categoria netto  

1° BUFFATTO GIANPAOLO FOLGARIA 8 S      37 

2° MESSNER KARL EPPAN 10 S      35 

3° SCHIEDER KONRAD LANA 10 S      34 

 COSSALTER IVAN VIGNE 11 S      34 

 MAURACHER KARL EPPAN 10 S      34 

 MARCOLLA IVO DOLOMITI 7 S      34 

7° RIZZI OSWALD LANA 5 S      32 

8° MARSILLI CLAUDIO FOLGARIA 10 S      29 

 GATTI WILLIAM FOLGARIA 10 S      29 

10° HEIDEGGER OLGA EPPAN 8 S L     27 

11° MOLON GIANNI VIGNE 9 S      24 

2. Kategorie / categoria netto  

1° TUTZER GEORG LANA 15 S      38 

2° BARBERI ANDREA ROVERETO 12 S      35 

 STIMPFL GUENTHER EPPAN 16 S      35 

 PRANTIL DANILO DOLOMITI 13 S      35 

5° ZILLER ADOLFO EPPAN 18 S      33 

 BALDO STEFANO ROVERETO 16 S      33 

 TAPPEINER PETER LANA 19 S      33 

8° HINRICHS ANNA LANA 15 S L     32 

9° TREVISAN GIANCARLO LANA 14 S      31 

10° NICOLODI CLAUDIO ROVERETO 17 S      30 

 ANDREATTI LUCIANA TESINO 20 S L     30 

12° BENASSI GIANNI RONCEGNO 17 S      28 
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 GHENO LORENO EPPAN 15 S      28 

 BIZZARINI MASSIMO JESOLO 19 S      28 

15° HALLER ARTUR EPPAN 18 S      27 

 GASSER ELISABETH EPPAN 20 S L     27 

17° TOMASI SILVIO TESINO 16 S      26 

 HALLER HARTMANN EPPAN 18 S      26 

 BREITENBERGER GOTTFRIED LANA 19 S      26 

20° PESCOLDERUNG AGNESE DOLOMITI 18 S L     25 

 ASINARI MAURIZIO ROVERETO 14 S      25 

22° SIMEONI MAURO TESINO 15 S      24 

23° IACHELINI CLAUDIO ROVERETO 19 S      22 

 FONTANARI DANIELA TESINO 21 S L     22 

 

3. Kategorie / categoria netto  

1° LOESCH ERWIN LANA 25 S      35 

 SEGNA GABRIELLA DOLOMITI 26 S L     35 

3° PELLITTERI GIUSEPPE EPPAN 29 S      34 

4° VERDORFER WALTER LANA 20 S      31 

 SCHOENEGGER HERMINE LANA 35 S L     31 

 ROSSI ANGELO RONCEGNO 36 S      31 

 GAISER REINHARD EPPAN 30 S      31 

 CAVAGNA WALTER ROVERETO 33 S      31 

 GARRONE LAURA EPPAN 36 S L     31 

10° BROGGIO DANILO TESINO 24 S      29 

 GROSSI GIANCARLO MUSELLA 21 S      29 

12° COBBE ALBERTO TESINO 24 S      26 

 ZOTTA UMBERTO TESINO 21 S      26 

14° VASELLI LEONARDO EPPAN 24 S      25 

 RIZZI GUGLIELMO DOLOMITI 23 S      25 

16° FACCIOLI LUCIA MARIA ROVERETO 36 S L     24 

 BETTINAZZI ROBERTO ROVERETO 27 S      24 

 MAYR KARL LANA 23 S      24 

19° PELLIZZARO FERNANDO VICENZA 23 S      23 

20° SARTORI LUCIANA TESINO 22 S L     22 

21° HOELZL WALTER LANA 23 S      17 

22° BOSCATO RENZO ANTONIO FOLGARIA 30 S      16 

23° PIEROBON GIANCARLO VICENZA 25 S      N.R. 

 BETTINI MARIO VIGNE 22 S      N.P. 
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Lady netto 

1° SEGNA GABRIELLA DOLOMITI 26 S L     35 

2° HINRICHS ANNA LANA 15 S L     32 

3° SCHOENEGGER HERMINE LANA 35 S L     31 

 GARRONE LAURA EPPAN 36 S L     31 

5° ANDREATTI LUCIANA TESINO 20 S L     30 

6° HEIDEGGER OLGA EPPAN 8 S L     27 

 GASSER ELISABETH EPPAN 20 S L     27 

8° PESCOLDERUNG AGNESE DOLOMITI 18 S L     25 

9° FACCIOLI LUCIA MARIA ROVERETO 36 S L     24 

10° SARTORI LUCIANA TESINO 22 S L     22 

 FONTANARI DANIELA TESINO 21 S L     22 

 

Master 

1° TUTZER GEORG LANA 15 S      38 

2° STIMPFL GUENTHER EPPAN 16 S      35 

 PRANTIL DANILO DOLOMITI 13 S      35 

 MESSNER KARL EPPAN 10 S      35 

 LOESCH ERWIN LANA 25 S      35 

 SEGNA GABRIELLA DOLOMITI 26 S L     35 

7° COSSALTER IVAN VIGNE 11 S      34 

 MARCOLLA IVO DOLOMITI 7 S      34 

9° TAPPEINER PETER LANA 19 S      33 

10° HINRICHS ANNA LANA 15 S L     32 

11° SCHOENEGGER HERMINE LANA 35 S L     31 

12° GROSSI GIANCARLO MUSELLA 21 S      29 

13° BENASSI GIANNI RONCEGNO 17 S      28 

14° GASSER ELISABETH EPPAN 20 S L     27 

15° HALLER HARTMANN EPPAN 18 S      26 

 COBBE ALBERTO TESINO 24 S      26 

 BREITENBERGER GOTTFRIED LANA 19 S      26 

18° VASELLI LEONARDO EPPAN 24 S      25 

 PESCOLDERUNG AGNESE DOLOMITI 18 S L     25 

 RIZZI GUGLIELMO DOLOMITI 23 S      25 

21° MAYR KARL LANA 23 S      24 

22° PELLIZZARO FERNANDO VICENZA 23 S      23 

23° HOELZL WALTER LANA 23 S      17 
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24° BOSCATO RENZO ANTONIO FOLGARIA 30 S      16 

25° PIEROBON GIANCARLO VICENZA 25 S      N.R. 

 BETTINI MARIO VIGNE 22 S      N.P. 

 

 

Super Senior 

1° BUFFATTO GIANPAOLO FOLGARIA 8 S      37 

2° BARBERI ANDREA ROVERETO 12 S      35 

3° SCHIEDER KONRAD LANA 10 S      34 

 MAURACHER KARL EPPAN 10 S      34 

5° ZILLER ADOLFO EPPAN 18 S      33 

6° RIZZI OSWALD LANA 5 S      32 

7° VERDORFER WALTER LANA 20 S      31 

 TREVISAN GIANCARLO LANA 14 S      31 

 ROSSI ANGELO RONCEGNO 36 S      31 

10° BROGGIO DANILO TESINO 24 S      29 

 GATTI WILLIAM FOLGARIA 10 S      29 

12° GHENO LORENO EPPAN 15 S      28 

 BIZZARINI MASSIMO JESOLO 19 S      28 

14° HALLER ARTUR EPPAN 18 S      27 

 HEIDEGGER OLGA EPPAN 8 S L     27 

16° ASINARI MAURIZIO ROVERETO 14 S      25 

17° FACCIOLI LUCIA MARIA ROVERETO 36 S L     24 

 BETTINAZZI ROBERTO ROVERETO 27 S      24 

 MOLON GIANNI VIGNE 9 S      24 

 SIMEONI MAURO TESINO 15 S      24 

21° IACHELINI CLAUDIO ROVERETO 19 S      22 

 


